
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 23/01/2023Brut Mixte

GALETTE DES REINES 2023
Classement Brut

lundi 23 janvier 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 NICOLE Martine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 15,1

SZERSNOVICZ Marie-Francoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 19,6 4 16
-

2 MORGADO Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,3

ADAM Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,4 8 10
-

3 KERHERVE Martine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,8

TOUSSAINT Isabelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 21,4 6 10
-

4 CHARVET Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 26,5

VEAU Marie Dominique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 30,6 7 9
-

5 SECHI Christine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 24,1

ROUSTANT Joelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,6 6 9
-

6 CHAVOUTIER Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,4

GUENIOT Josseline ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 34,6 8 9
-

7 CHAMBOULEYRON Monique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 26,4

DORMOY Joelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 29,8 7 9
-

8 CHEVALIER Marie-Françoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 22,7

PERRET Ghislaine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,8 6 9
-

9 BARRIERE Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 33,4

TAILLARDAT Elisabeth ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 39 9 8
-

10 GABY Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 38

FOURCADE Francoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 11 8
-

11 MARTIN Chantal ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,1

DELONNETTE-ROMANO Valerie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 43 10 8
-

12 WIROTH Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,1

RABION Danielle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,2 6 7
-

13 VICHIER-CERF Edith ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 34,4

DEPOUX Marie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,8 9 7
-

14 TRAPY Eliane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 37

LARUE Sylvie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 38 10 6
-

15 FOUQUES Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,3

HILLE Nicole ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 32,3 8 6
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DELOTTE Nicole ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,6

MAJOUX Ariane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 10 4
-

17 DESMAZURES Florence ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 43

SOURY-LAVERGNE Marie Pierre ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 47 11 4
-

18 DE SIO Genevieve ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 47

GEY Monique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 12 3
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 23/01/2023Net Mixte

GALETTE DES REINES 2023
Classement Net

lundi 23 janvier 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 NICOLE Martine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 15,1

SZERSNOVICZ Marie-Francoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 19,6 4 20
-

2 MORGADO Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,3

ADAM Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,4 8 18
-

3 BARRIERE Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 33,4

TAILLARDAT Elisabeth ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 39 9 17
-

4 GABY Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 38

FOURCADE Francoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 11 17
-

5 MARTIN Chantal ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,1

DELONNETTE-ROMANO Valerie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 43 10 17
-

6 CHARVET Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 26,5

VEAU Marie Dominique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 30,6 7 16
-

7 CHAMBOULEYRON Monique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 26,4

DORMOY Joelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 29,8 7 16
-

8 CHAVOUTIER Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,4

GUENIOT Josseline ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 34,6 8 15
-

9 VICHIER-CERF Edith ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 34,4

DEPOUX Marie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,8 9 15
-

10 KERHERVE Martine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,8

TOUSSAINT Isabelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 21,4 6 15
-

11 CHEVALIER Marie-Françoise ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 22,7

PERRET Ghislaine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,8 6 15
-

12 FOUQUES Brigitte ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,3

HILLE Nicole ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 32,3 8 14
-

13 SECHI Christine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 24,1

ROUSTANT Joelle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,6 6 14
-

14 TRAPY Eliane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 37

LARUE Sylvie ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 38 10 13
-

15 WIROTH Catherine ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,1

RABION Danielle ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 35,2 6 13
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DESMAZURES Florence ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 43

SOURY-LAVERGNE Marie Pierre ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 47 11 12
-

17 DE SIO Genevieve ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 47

GEY Monique ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 12 12
-

18 DELOTTE Nicole ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 31,6

MAJOUX Ariane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 54 10 11
-
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